
Homemade Soup Of  The Day (V/GF+)
served with crusty bread & Welsh butter
Potted Chicken Liver Pate (GF+)

with red onion jam, mini farmhouse toasties 
& dressed leaves
Deep Fried Whitebait 
with homemade tartare sauce & dressed garnish
Cockles, Laverbread & Bacon (GF+)
topped with Welsh Dragon mature cheddar
Classic Prawn Cocktail (GF+)

Atlantic prawns in a Marie Rose sauce with crisp baby gem 
lettuce & wholemeal bread
Bread & Marinated Olives (V) 
selection of  freshly baked bread with tomato & garlic oil, 
balsamic vinegar & Welsh butter
Southern Style Chicken Strips
with homemade barbecue sauce
Beef  Chilli Nachos (GF)
With homemade spicy Welsh beef  chilli, cheddar cheese & sour 
cream
Dirty Cheese Nachos (V)

8oz Sirloin (GF) 

8oz Rump (GF)

10oz Rib Eye (GF)

Homemade pepper sauce or red wine jus  

10oz Gammon Steak (GF) 
with grilled pineapple or fried free range egg
King Arthur 8oz Welsh Beef  Burger
with crisp lettuce, tomato, onion, Monterey Jack cheese, Chef ’s burger 
sauce & homecut chips
King Arthur 8oz Lamb Burger
with crisp lettuce, tomato, onion, tzatziki dip & homecut chips
King Arthur Chicken Burger
Buttermilk southern fried chicken with kale and fennel coleslaw & 
homecut chips
Vegetarian Mixed Grill (V)
Grilled aubergine, courgette, peppers and fennel lightly infused in a chilli & 
coriander oil, Glamorgan Sausage, garlic ciabatta, onion rings, salsa, tzatziki 
& chilli dips with a choice of  potato

Starters

Dietary 
Requirements 

£4.95

£5.75

£5.75

£6.25

£4.95

£6.50

£6.95

£6.25

£6.50

From Our 
Chargrill
Choose one of  our 28 
day matured Celtic 
Pride steaks sourced 
sensibly from Welsh 
farms across the 
country. Served with 
mushroom, slow 
roasted tomato & 
onion rings. 

All allergy & intolerance information regarding food and drink is available on 
request. Please ask a member of  staff  for details.

£17.50
£14.95
£18.50

£2.95

£11.95

£10.95

£10.95

£10.95

£10.95



Homecut Chips (VE/GF) £2.50; Sweet Potato Fries (VE/GF) £3.50; 
Onion Rings (VE) £2.50; Garlic Bread (V/GF+) £2.95; Cheesy Garlic 
Bread (V/GF+) £3.50; Side Salad (VE/GF) £3.25; Small Greek Salad 
(V/GF) £4.25; Homemade Pepper Sauce (V) £2.95; 
Homemade Red Wine Jus (V/GF) £2.95;

Chef ’s Own Chicken Curry (GF+) 
Served with poppadoms (Medium Hot) 
Chef ’s House Vegetarian Curry (VE/GF+)
Sweet potato, butternut squash, spinach & pine nuts 
served with poppadoms (Medium Hot) 
Spicy Welsh Beef  Chilli Con Carne (GF)
with Cheddar Cheese & Sour Cream 
Welsh Steak Pie  (GF+)
Slow braised with onions in a rich dark ale
Chef ’s Secret Recipe Bolognese
with linguine and garlic ciabatta shards
Chicken Fillet
wrapped in cured ham with a Welsh cheddar & leek 
sauce with seasonal vegetables
Fish & Chips 
Fillet of  cod in a beer batter with homemade 
tartare sauce (may contain bones)
Breaded Wholetail Scampi 
with homemade tartare sauce
Hand Carved Ham & Eggs (GF) 
Baked ham with fried free range egg

Prawn Salad (GF+)
Atlantic prawns in Marie Rose Sauce with crisp baby gems & mixed salad
Greek Salad (V/GF+)
Greek feta cheese with tomatoes, cucumber, 
marinated olives, peppers, red onion & crisp lettuce 
with balsamic & oregano dressing 
Ham Salad (GF+)
Hand carved ham with mixed salad & wholegrain mustard with our 
kale & fennel coleslaw
Chicken Caesar Salad (GF+)
Chargrilled chicken breast, anchovies, bacon bits, crisp baby gem lettuce, 
parmesan, croutons & Caesar dressing

King Arthur 
Pub Favourites

Salads
Served with 
Fresh Bread

Side Orders

served with a choice 
of: 
homecut chips, 
jacket potato, new 
potatoes, mash, rice, 
salad or upgrade to 
sweet potato fries 
for £1  

£10.25
£10.25

£10.25

£10.50

£10.50

£12.95

£11.50

£10.95

£9.95

£8.50

£9.95

£8.95

£9.25

£9.95

Desserts Please ask a member of  staff  to see our dessert menu and our 
Joe’s Ice-cream and Sundae menu   

Dietary 
Requirements 

GF - Gluten Free; GF+ - Can be made gluten free on request; 
V - Vegetarian; VE - Vegan 

Any further allergy and intolerance information is available on 
request. Please ask a member of  staff  for details.  
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