

Starters	Homemade Soup Of The Day (V/GF+)	£4.95
	served with crusty bread & Welsh butter	2 <b>-</b>
	Potted Chicken Liver Pate (GF+)	£5.75
	with red onion jam, mini farmhouse toasties	
	& dressed leaves	
	Deep Fried Whitebait	£5.75
	with homemade tartare sauce & dressed garnish	
	Cockles, Laverbread & Bacon (GF+)	£6.50
	topped with Welsh Dragon mature cheddar	
	Classic Prawn Cocktail (GF+)	£,6.25
	Atlantic prawns in a Marie Rose sauce with crisp baby gem	
	lettuce & wholemeal bread	
	Bread & Marinated Olives (V)	£4.95
	selection of freshly baked bread with tomato & garlic oil,	
	balsamic vinegar & Welsh butter	
	Southern Style Chicken Strips	£6.50
	with homemade barbecue sauce	
	Beef Chilli Nachos (GF)	€,6.95
	With homemade spicy Welsh beef chilli, cheddar cheese & sour	$\sim$
	cream	
	Dirty Cheese Nachos (V)	£,6.25
E O		
From Our	8oz Sirloin (GF)	C17 E0
Chargrill		£17.50
C1	8oz Rump (GF)	£14.95
Choose one of our 28 day matured Celtic	10oz Rib Eye (GF)	£18.50
Pride steaks sourced		
sensibly from Welsh	Homemade pepper sauce or red wine jus	£2.95
farms across the	10 0 0 1 10	
country. Served with	10oz Gammon Steak (GF)	£11.95
mushroom, slow	with grilled pineapple or fried free range egg	
roasted tomato &	King Arthur 8oz Welsh Beef Burger	£10.95
onion rings.	with crisp lettuce, tomato, onion, Monterey Jack cheese, Chef's burger sauce & homecut chips	
	King Arthur 8oz Lamb Burger	C10.05
JUM WELSH	with crisp lettuce, tomato, onion, tzatziki dip & homecut chips	£10.95
Quem Orr	King Arthur Chicken Burger	C4.0.05
CELTIC PRIDE	Buttermilk southern fried chicken with kale and fennel coleslaw &	£10.95
ASTE VALUE PROMIS	homecut chips	
	Vegetarian Mixed Grill (V)	£10.95
	Grilled aubergine, courgette, peppers and fennel lightly infused in a chilli &	2,10.73
	coriander oil, Glamorgan Sausage, garlic ciabatta, onion rings, salsa, tzatziki	
	& chilli dips with a choice of potato	

Dietary Requirements All allergy & intolerance information regarding food and drink is available on request. Please ask a member of staff for details.

King Arthur	Chef's Own Chicken Curry (GF+) Served with poppadoms (Medium Hot)	£10.25
Pub Favourites	Chef's House Vegetarian Curry (VE/GF+)	£10.25
served with a choice of:	Sweet potato, butternut squash, spinach & pine nuts served with poppadoms (Medium Hot)  Spicy Welsh Beef Chilli Con Carne (GF)	£10.25
homecut chips, jacket potato, new	with Cheddar Cheese & Sour Cream	£10.50
potatoes, mash, rice, salad or upgrade to	Welsh Steak Pie (GF+) Slow braised with onions in a rich dark ale	£10.50
sweet potato fries for £1	Chef's Secret Recipe Bolognese with linguine and garlic ciabatta shards	£12.95
	Chicken Fillet wrapped in cured ham with a Welsh cheddar & leek sauce with seasonal vegetables Fish & Chips	£11.50
	Fillet of cod in a beer batter with homemade tartare sauce (may contain bones)	£10.95
	Breaded Wholetail Scampi with homemade tartare sauce	<i>£</i> ,9.95
	Hand Carved Ham & Eggs (GF)	<i>ځې.</i>
	Baked ham with fried free range egg	£8.50
Salads	Prawn Salad (GF+)	£9.95
Served with Fresh Bread	Atlantic prawns in Marie Rose Sauce with crisp baby gems & mixed salad <b>Greek Salad</b> (V/GF+)  Greek feta cheese with tomatoes, cucumber, marinated olives, peppers, red onion & crisp lettuce	£8.95
	with balsamic & oregano dressing  Ham Salad (GF+)  Hand carved ham with mixed salad & wholegrain mustard with our	£9.25
	kale & fennel coleslaw  Chicken Caesar Salad (GF+)  Chargrilled chicken breast, anchovies, bacon bits, crisp baby gem lettuce, parmesan, croutons & Caesar dressing	£9.95
Side Orders	Homecut Chips (VE/GF) £2.50; Sweet Potato Fries (VE/GF) £3.50; Onion Rings (VE) £2.50; Garlic Bread (V/GF+) £2.95; Cheesy Garlic Bread (V/GF+) £3.50; Side Salad (VE/GF) £3.25; Small Greek Salad (V/GF) £4.25; Homemade Pepper Sauce (V) £2.95; Homemade Red Wine Jus (V/GF) £2.95;	
Desserts	Please ask a member of staff to see our dessert menu and our Joe's Ice-cream and Sundae menu	
Dietary Requirements	GF - Gluten Free; GF+ - Can be made gluten free on request; V - Vegetarian; VE - Vegan	

Any further allergy and intolerance information is available on request. Please ask a member of staff for details.